

21st Annual Casey's Kids Fun Run Saturday, November 11th, 2017

Sponsored by KISD and Keller Council of PTAs Proceeds benefit disadvantaged students of KISD

Location & Times: Bear Creek Park, 400 Bear Creek Parkway

1 mile Fun Run at 8:00am / 5K at 8:30am

Awards Ceremony will be right after finish of 5K at approximately 9:30am. Awards will be given to the Overall & Masters (40+) Male & Female; and the top 3 in these age categories.

10 & under	20-24	35-39	50-54	65-69
11-14	25-29	40-44	55-59	70+
15-19	30-34	45-49	60-64	

The Casey's Cup will be awarded to the school with the most registrations.

Registration Info: Online Registration go to: getmeregistered.com

Type in Casey's Kids

Or Mail entry forms and checks made out to Casey's Kids to Casey's Kids/ P.O. Box 1371, Keller, TX 76244

or turn in to your school.

All Entries due by Friday, October 27th, 2017

(to guarantee a shirt)

Race Day Registration: 6:45-7:30am

Packet Pick-up: -Friday: November 10th 2:00-7:00pm

@Bear Creek Running Co.,

101 Town Center Ln. Suite 115, Keller 76248

Next to Carter Blood Care

-Saturday: Race Day on site 6:45-7:30am

(There will be no deliveries to schools)

For questions please contact Brittainy Fink @ caseykidskisd@gmail.com or (817) 559-7569

Please like us on Facebook: Casey's Kids 5k Fun Run

ONE FORM PER PARTICIPANT

5K: Adult\$25 (all 5K runners will be chipped) Youth (17 & under)\$20
Fun Run: Adult\$20
Virtual Runner: (t-shirt only)\$10 Late Registration (after October 27th) All ages 5K\$30 All Fun Run\$25
First Name: Last Name:
City Zip
SchoolStudent's Name
Date of Birth MaleFemale
Phone:Email:
T-shirt size (please circle): YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL A2XL A3XL
Release and Waiver of Liability:
I acknowledge that participating in a road race is a potentially dangerous activity. I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury, accident or any health related issues, which may occur to me during the event, including death. I hearby forever release and hold harmless and discharge Casey's Kids, the Keller Council of PTAs, Keller ISD, Compton Time and Measure Racing Services, the City of Keller and all it agencies, sponsors, promoters, and all other persons and entities associated with the event. I further certify that I am in good physical condition and fully able to participate in this event. Further, I grant full permission to use any photograph or video taken of me during this event for any purpose. I have read and understand this agreement.
Signature